
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF
REVENUE;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

197111160000
48850

11/16/1971
12:00:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

FOWLER,
C.M.(BRANTLE
Y PAU

271 90 Bk:K Pg:416

197112070000
52240

12/07/1971
12:00:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES FOWLER,
C.M.(LOIS
E.QUEEN

271 397 Bk:I Pg:423

197803060000
27640

03/06/1978
12:00:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

CENTRAL
CORP INC

24 273 Bk:N Pg:490

197803060000
28000

03/06/1978
12:00:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

SNOWDEN,
THOMAS
A,JR.ETAL

24 250 Bk:N Pg:497

197803280000
37610

03/28/1978
12:00:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES KIDD DORIS A.
DBA   ETAL

24 566 Bk:N Pg:110

197903270000
36480

03/27/1979
12:00:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

MINI
COMPUTER
SYSTEMS INC

30 76 Bk:N Pg:589

198411300002
50490

11/30/1984
12:00:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

PROFESSION
AL
ENGINEERING

10 293

198504190000
87530

04/19/1985
12:00:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

WALTERS,
CHARLES A.

24 419

199002210000
50610

02/21/1990
12:00:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

VERNON,
BILLY BYRD

279 731

199002160000
47500

02/16/1990
12:00:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

WARDS INC 279 237

199002160000
47600

02/16/1990
12:00:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

WARDS INC 279 235

199002210000
51420

02/21/1990
12:00:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
HUNTERS
HEADQUART

279 727

199003080000
65060

03/08/1990
12:00:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

FOGLE
ENTERPRISES
INC

281 602 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:255 Pg:706
Instr
#:19890912000
254640

199206040001
02991

06/04/1992
03:50:20

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SIMMONS,
WILLIAM A

199206040001
02981

06/04/1992
03:50:17

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SIMMONS,
MARTHA J

199206230001
19561

06/23/1992
08:03:52

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES OXY TIRE INC

199207010001
28081

07/01/1992
01:08:24

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

POLO DENTAL
LABORATORI
ES

199207010001
28071

07/01/1992
01:08:24

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

1 APPLE INC



199207070001
31901

07/07/1992
09:02:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES CONSOLIDAT
ED GLASS

199207070001
31902

07/07/1992
09:02:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

CONSOLIDAT
ED GLASS

199207070001
33181

07/07/1992
04:44:12

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ECHOLS,
EDGAR
ENGLISH

199207070001
33201

07/07/1992
04:44:13

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

KIRKLAND,
CLAUDE E

199207070001
33191

07/07/1992
04:44:12

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

KONTOS,
PETE V

199207070001
33171

07/07/1992
04:44:11

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ECHOLS,
EDGAR
ENGLISH

199207070001
33221

07/07/1992
04:48:40

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

KIRKLAND,
CLAUDE E

199207070001
33211

07/07/1992
04:44:13

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

KIRKLAND,
CLAUDE E

199207140001
39451

07/14/1992
01:11:13

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CARLISLE,
THOMAS O SR

199207150001
40231

07/15/1992
09:01:15

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

STUBBS,
THOMAS B

199207150001
40241

07/15/1992
09:01:15

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SHAW,
RICHARD S

199207270001
50511

07/27/1992
09:04:19

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES SAUNDERS,
WILLIAM C


