Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197111160000 48850	11/16/1971 12:00:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	FOWLER, C.M.(BRANTLE Y PAU	271	90			Bk:K Pg:416	·
197112070000 52240	12/07/1971 12:00:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	FOWLER, C.M.(LOIS E.QUEEN	271	397			Bk:I Pg:423	
197803060000 27640	03/06/1978 12:00:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	CENTRAL CORP INC	24	273			Bk:N Pg:490	
197803060000 28000	03/06/1978 12:00:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	SNOWDEN, THOMAS A,JR.ETAL	24	250			Bk:N Pg:497	
197803280000 37610	03/28/1978 12:00:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	KIDD DORIS A. DBA ETAL	24	566			Bk:N Pg:110	
197903270000 36480	03/27/1979 12:00:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	MINI COMPUTER SYSTEMS INC	30	76			Bk:N Pg:589	
198411300002 50490	11/30/1984 12:00:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	PROFESSION AL ENGINEERING	10	293				
198504190000 87530	04/19/1985 12:00:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	WALTERS, CHARLES A.	24	419				
199002210000 50610	02/21/1990 12:00:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	VERNON, BILLY BYRD	279	731				
199002160000 47500	02/16/1990 12:00:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	WARDS INC	279	237				
199002160000 47600	02/16/1990 12:00:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	WARDS INC	279	235				
199002210000 51420	02/21/1990 12:00:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA HUNTERS HEADQUART	279	727				
199003080000 65060	03/08/1990 12:00:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	FOGLE ENTERPRISES INC	281	602			Bk Type:REAL Bk:255 Pg:706 Instr #:19890912000 254640	
199206040001 02991	06/04/1992 03:50:20	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SIMMONS, WILLIAM A						
199206040001 02981	06/04/1992 03:50:17	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SIMMONS, MARTHA J						
199206230001 19561	06/23/1992 08:03:52	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	OXY TIRE INC						
199207010001 28081	07/01/1992 01:08:24	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	POLO DENTAL LABORATORI ES						
199207010001 28071	07/01/1992 01:08:24	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	1 APPLE INC						

199207070001 31901	07/07/1992 09:02:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	CONSOLIDAT ED GLASS			
199207070001 31902	07/07/1992 09:02:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	CONSOLIDAT ED GLASS			
199207070001 33181	07/07/1992 04:44:12	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ECHOLS, EDGAR ENGLISH			
199207070001 33201	07/07/1992 04:44:13	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	KIRKLAND, CLAUDE E			
199207070001 33191	07/07/1992 04:44:12	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	KONTOS, PETE V			
199207070001 33171	07/07/1992 04:44:11	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ECHOLS, EDGAR ENGLISH			
199207070001 33221	07/07/1992 04:48:40	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	KIRKLAND, CLAUDE E			
199207070001 33211	07/07/1992 04:44:13	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	KIRKLAND, CLAUDE E			
199207140001 39451	07/14/1992 01:11:13	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CARLISLE, THOMAS O SR			
199207150001 40231	07/15/1992 09:01:15	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	STUBBS, THOMAS B			
199207150001 40241	07/15/1992 09:01:15	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SHAW, RICHARD S			
199207270001 50511	07/27/1992 09:04:19	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	SAUNDERS, WILLIAM C			